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neoFroxx Malachite Green Oxalate (C.I. 42000)
for Clinical Diagnostics, 100 g
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BioFroxx Malachite Green Oxalate (C.I. 42000) for Clinical Diagnostics, 100 g

No.

Manufacturer (Brond)
ClassPG

EAN

ECNumber

EC number

CAS number
Transport temperature
HSNumber
autoclavable at 121°C
Molar mass

Pack

Storage

sterile

UN number
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2419GR100
neoFroxx

6.1/l
4066306008061
219-441-7
607-007-00-3
2437-29-8

Room temperature
32041300

No

927.02 g/mol

100 g

Room temperature
No

UN28I1
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